2017 Migrant Farm Worker Clinic Spring/Summer Schedule

Estimated number

Week Day of week Date Farm/Event Farm /Event Location In Case of Rain K
of patients
Casert: G h
Week 2 Wednesday June 21, 2017 asertano ree.n .ouses Cheshire Rain or Shine 12
(+Dental Clinic)
Week 2 Thursday June 22, 2017 Rose's Berry Farm Glastonbury Rain or Shine 13
CANCELLED DUE TO INCLEMENT .
Week 3 Tuesday June 27, 2017 WEATHER Torrington would have to cancel 4
Lindy Farm
Week 3 Wednesday June 28, 2017 (+Dental Clinic) Somers Call Ahead 8
Week 3 Thursday June 29, 2017 Gresczyk Farm Torrington would have to cancel 4
Week 4 NO CLINICS SCHEDULED THIS WEEK
Markowski Tobacco Farm :
Week 5 Tuesday July 11, 2017 (+Dental Clinic, TBD) East Windsor would have to cancel 20
Anderson Turf Farm ) . .
Week 5 Wednesday July 12, 2017 (+Dental Clinic) Wethersfield Rain or Shine 20
Jarmoc Tobacco Farm .
Week 5 Thursday July 13, 2017 (+Dental Clinic) Enfield Call ahead 20
Bishop's Orchard ’
Week 6 Tuesday July 18, 2017 (+Dental Clinic) Guilford Call Ahead 10
Week 6 Wednesda July 19, 201 [EESB g7 T Glastonbu Rain or Shine 10
Y Y29 7 (+Dental Clinic) 4
Week 6 Thursday July 20, 2017 Lindy Horse Farm Somers Rain or Shine 10
Week 7 Tuesday July 25, 2017 Anderson Turf Farm Wethersfield Rain or Shine 15
Week 7 Wednesday July 26, 2017 Jarmoc Tobacco Farm Enfield Rain or Shine 15
Week Thursda July 27, 201; Monrovia Nurseries Granb Rain or Shine 2
7 Y ¥ 27,2017 (changed from Gresczyk) Y 5
Week 8 Tuesday August 1, 2017 Rose's Berry Farm South Glastonbury Rain or Shine 7
Week 8 Wednesda August 2, 201; Monrovia Nurseries Granb Rain or Shine 2
Y 9 12037 (changed from Bishop's) Y 5
Week 8 Thursday August 3, 2017 Markowski Tobacco Farm East Windsor would have to cancel 17
2017 Migrant Farm Worker Clinic Fall Schedule
Week Day of week Date Farm Farm Location Rain or Shine Esumated. number
of patients
Week 1 Wednesday August 23, 2017 (C;ZT;:ZI:;:CAC:::;TM Enfield Rain or Shine 15
Blue Hills Orchard
Week 2 Wednesday August 30, 2017 (DENTAL Clinic, changed from Wallingford Rain or Shine 20+
Monrovia)
Lyman Orchards . ) ) )
Week 3 Wednesday September 6, 2017 (+DENTAL Clinic) Middlefield Rain or Shine 20
Week 4 Wednesday September 13, 2017 Bishop's Orchard Guilford Rain or Shine 8
Week 5 Wednesday September 20, 2017 Lyman Orchards Middlefield Call ahead 10
Week 6 Wednesday September 27, 2017 Blue Hills Orchard Wallingford Rain or Shine 20
Week 7 Wednesday October 4, 2017 Jarmoc Tobacco Farm Enfield Rain or Shine 15
Week 8 Wednesday October 11, 2017 Blue Hills Orchard Wallingford Rain or Shine 17

as of 8/30/2017




